Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartosteel® stainless steel depth filter catridges contain
sintered, homogeneous, 0.4 mm thick non woven stainless
steel mesh layers, which are reinforced on both sides by
mesh supports. These filters are used for removing particles
from liquids and gases (steam). Sartosteel® filter cartridges
offer the user maximum security along with low filtration

Max. differential pressure:	- ≤ 20 bar, in the direction of filtration 	- ≤ 1 bar, opposite to the direction of filtration
Resistance | Compatibility
Thermal Up to 200 °C (not with silicone sealing)
Chemical Inert to caustic solutions, solvents not
compatible with aggressive and relatively
high concentrations of acid (≥ 5%)
3
Ordering Information
Order Code Retention
Rate [µm]
Adapter
Type
Height Pack Size
[Pieces]
Mini Cartridge
5701502S9 3 15* 9" 1
Cartridges
5702502S1 3 25 10" 1
5702502S5 3 25 20" 1
5702502S3 3 25 30" 1
5702802S1 3 28 10" 1
5702802S5 3 28 20" 1
5702802S3 3 28 30" 1
* Bayonet adapter with internal O-ring
Particle Retention Rating 3 µm Sartosteel®
99.8
99.6